Ergebnisliste
5. Zwieselalm-Rufstieq
Gosau, 30.12.2012
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Ergebnis Mittelwertung

Schibergsteigen

Rang StNr
Gesamt

1 61
2 45
3 100
4 95
5 99
6 98
7 23
8 54
9 2
10 56
11 46
12 24
13 89
14 65
15 43
16 64
17 18
18 47
19 102
20 109
21 26
22 50
23 70
24 90
25 88
26 27
27 25
28 48
29 87
30 105
31 96
32 80
33 79
34 101
35 63
36 60
37 44
38 55
39 8
40 106
41 53
42 75
43 21
44 73
45 104

Sonntag, 30. Dezember 2012, 18:44

Name

Barlow Jessica
LIDAUER Robert
REITER Elisabeth
KRAFT Bartholoméaus
Schwarzenberger Markus
HAIN Christoph
Gundacker Julia
HAGAUER Josef
Wallner Erik

Krispler Wolfgang
GAIGG Horst
NOSTLINGER Michael
Liebenberger Phillip
Rohrer Markus
STACHL Dominik
ROHRER Michael
GROBMAYER Helmut
RODLAUER Martin
Ruggera Alesandro
HUBNER Manfred
Laherstorfer Thomas
MAAK Peter
STADLMAYR Dirk
Rainer Josef

Ganhor Andreas
HARTL Oliver
NEUBRONNER Barbara
HOCHHAUSER Michael
GAMSJAGER Andreas
Bruckner Markus
Reiter Karin
HETTEGER Hannes
SAMS Christian
EDER Dieter

Rohrer Peter

Hojas Karoline

Stachl Thomas
Andexer Wilfried
Steiner Meinhard
EGGER Benjamin
RAINBACHER Alois
FIEDLER Harald
Romero Christian
DOBRE Alexandra
EGGER Josef

JG

1982
1973
1963
1968
1980
1973
1979
1978
1999
1969
1970
1981
1987
1987
1995
1990
1943
1963
1968
1969
1973
1969
1977
1985
1986
1968
1958
1972
1951
1981
1979
1977
1968
1970
1989
1982
1969
1970
1964
1991
1968
1983
1979
1987
1987

m/w Mannschaft
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5. Zwieselalm-Aufstieg
Schiregion Dachstein West

Gosau Zwieselalm, 30.12.2012

Diff.

Ges.Zeit

Durchschnittszeit: 1:06:46,5

Dynafit Austria

Berglaufverein Linz
Berglaufverein Linz
Hinteralm

TrummerTriTeam

Schwanerer

Union Gmunden

Team Hoffmann

HOT! Gosau

Sparkasse

Sport Hetteger

Dynafit Austria

Hoffmann

Sport Lichtenegger
LTC Seewinkel
CS. Dinamo

Auswertung: ASKO Raiffeisen Gosau

+0:00:21,9
+0:00:24,8
-0:00:47,1
+0:01:23,9
+0:01:50,7
+0:01:50,7
-0:02:54,0
-0:03:01,0
+0:03:22,4
-0:03:24,5
-0:03:25,7
+0:03:57,5
+0:04:05,0
-0:04:54,8
-0:04:54,8
-0:04:54,8
+0:04:55,8
+0:05:27,7
+0:05:29,8
+0:05:56,5
-0:05:58,7
+0:07:10,3
+0:07:37,5
+0:08:32,1
+0:08:32,1
+0:08:50,2
+0:09:02,6
-0:09:12,2
-0:09:34,4
-0:09:47,6
-0:10:09,8
-0:10:52,3
-0:10:59,1
-0:12:09,6
+0:12:42,8
-0:12:46,5
-0:13:15,9
+0:13:50,7
-0:14:01,5
-0:14:48,9
-0:15:52,5
-0:15:54,7
-0:15:56,2
-0:16:22,9
-0:17:57,3

www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 12.0.1 - Lizenz 3013 - Zeitnehmung: Alge TdC 8000

1:07:08,4
1:.07:11,3
1:05:59,4
1:08:10,4
1:08:37,2
1:08:37,2
1:03:52,5
1:03:45,5
1:10:08,9
1:03:22,0
1:03:20,8
1:10:44,0
1:10:51,5
1:01:51,7
1:01:51,7
1:01:51,7
1:11:42,3
1:12:14,2
1:12:16,3
1:12:43,0
1:00:47,8
1:13:56,8
1:14:24,0
1:15:18,6
1:15:18,6
1:15:36,7
1:15:49,1
0:57:34,3
0:57:12,1
0:56:58,9
0:56:36,7
0:55:54,2
0:55:47,4
0:54:36,9
1:19:29,3
0:54:00,0
0:53:30,6
1:20:37,2
0:52:45,0
0:51:57,6
0:50:54,0
0:50:51,8
0:50:50,3
0:50:23,6
0:48:49,2
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Ergebnis Mittelwertung

Schibergsteigen

Rang
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Sonntag, 30. Dezember 2012, 18:44

StNr
68
9
14
6
74
107
110
93
108
84
97
81
76
67
42
3
11
33
19
22
7
49
83
91
62
29
86
52
39
30
82
34
Kl
58
57
66
92
78
94
38
85
72
103
10
16
28
1

Name

Treml Thomas
WINTERSTELLER Georg
KEIL Hans-Peter
SCHRITTWIESER Martin
BART Erich

EGGER Dominik
Grunwald Florian
KRENN Irina

EGGER Max
JEDINGER Jirgen
HAIN Gregor

REDL Johann

FIEDLER Alfred
Gaubinger Kurt
STACHL ElIfi

KNOLL Thomas
Weissenbacher Maria
Weyermayer Kurt

Kraft Erich

BERGMANN Michael
KRAUS Oliver
BOSBICHLER Thomas
TEUFEL Georg
Lechner Karl

ROHRER Christoph
LECHNER Hannes
Wass Harald

Kréhn Marita

MAYER Michael
PLEYER Lisa
Eisenknapp Martin
KALTENEGGER Gunter
OBWALLER Hans Peter
Eisl Hans

Stockl Alfred

Eder Toni

AMON Christian
LINDENTHALER Christoph
Reiter Wolfgang
Klinger Wolfgang
HETTEGER Markus
TACHE Razvan
Taucher Stefan

PUTZ Andreas
MUHLBACHER Roland
Tamegger Mario
Wallner Andreas

JG
1973
1962
1981
1972
1973
1992
1986
1991
1986
1973
1987
1972
1956
1986
1965
1974
1964
1966
1976
1979
1969
1969
1965
1981
1986
1970
1968
1973
1986
1978
1985
1977
1971
1987
1969
1986
1969
1986
1982
1990
1971
1995
1986
1965
1984
1974
1971

m/w Mannschaft
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USV Ruflbach
RUN 4 FUN Abtenau
Hinteralm

Fischer Loffler Team
HOT! Gosau

Sport Hetteger
Berglaufverein Linz
Sport Hetteger
Sport Lichtenegger

Union Tri Run Kuchl
Sport Kaiser

Hinteralm
Hinteralm

Sport Hetteger
Fischer Loffler Team

HG Stoaberg
BergfexSport
Kelag Energy Skiing Team

Cancer Rehab St. Veit/Dynafit
fischersports/LCAV Doubrava
Ulis Haarstube

Flachau Dynafit

Fischer Loffler Team

Fischer Loffler Team

Sport Hetteger
CS. Dinamo

USV RuBbach

Tri Union Lungau
Zimmerei Schreder Kdssen
TrumerTriTeam

Auswertung: ASKO Raiffeisen Gosau

5. Zwieselalm-Aufstieg
Schiregion Dachstein West

Gosau Zwieselalm, 30.12.2012

Diff. Ges.Zeit
-0:18:06,9 0:48:39,6
-0:18:14,8 0:48:31,7
-0:18:25,5 0:48:21,0
-0:18:34,6 0:48:11,9
-0:18:56,3 0:47:50,2
-0:19:24,8 0:47:21,7
-0:19:37,0 0:47:09,5
-0:20:00,3 0:46:46,2
-0:20:07,8 0:46:38,7
-0:20:11,0 0:46:35,5
-0:20:13,6 0:46:32,9
-0:20:15,5 0:46:31,0
-0:21:14,5 0:45:32,0
-0:21:27,3 0:45:19,2
+0:21:37,8 1:28:24,3
-0:21:48,1 0:44:58,4
-0:21:52,6 0:44:53,9
-0:22:14,8 0:44:31,7
-0:22:22,0 0:44:24,5
-0:22:30,5 0:44:16,0
-0:22:55,4 0:43:51,1
-0:22:59,4 0:43:47,1
-0:23:04,1 0:43:42,4
-0:23:18,7 0:43:27,8
-0:23:32,3 0:43:14,2
-0:23:43,2 0:43:03,3
-0:23:46,6 0:42:59,9
-0:24:00,3 0:42:46,2
-0:24:07,5 0:42:39,0
-0:24:54,7 0:41:51,8
-0:24:57,0 0:41:49,5
-0:25:36,1 0:41:10,4
-0:26:20,5 0:40:26,0
-0:26:29,6 0:40:16,9
-0:26:30,0 0:40:16,5
-0:26:32,3 0:40:14,2
-0:26:45,7 0:40:00,8
-0:26:57,0 0:39:49,5
-0:26:59,8 0:39:46,7
-0:27:01,7 0:39:44,8
-0:27:14,0 0:39:32,5
-0:27:22,0 0:39:24,5
-0:27:37,1 0:39:09,4
-0:27:38,9 0:39:07,6
-0:27:40,5 0:39:06,0
-0:27:48,2 0:38:58,3
-0:27:58,6 0:38:47,9
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Ergebnis Mittelwertung

Schibergsteigen

Rang
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Sonntag, 30. Dezember 2012, 18:44

StNr
17
32
69

5
15
20
13
37
71
12
59
40
41

4
77
51

Name

MUHLBACHER Reinhard
POLZLEITNER Hans-Peter
ROHRINGER Thomas
Pertl Gebhard

KOCHL Fritz
APPESBACHER Hubert
SCHORGHOFER Rudi
HOFER Andreas
MANEA Rares
LINSEDER Stephan
KOGLER Stefan

EDER Robert
HOCHSTAFFL Marc
MANEA Silviu

FIEDLER Christian
KROHN Niklas

JG
1982
1980
1987
1965
1973
1981
1984
1984
1986
1983
1971
1986
1985
1983
1984
1971

m/w Mannschaft
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Tri Union Lungau

Fischer Loffler Team

RC ARBO Raiffeisen Feld am
HP Tri Union Lungau

USC Abersee

Hobbyracer Abtenau
Dynafit Austria

CS. Dinamo

HSV Spittal, Martini, Hagan
Hagan-Martini-Rennteam
Hagan Racing Team
Weilisee Gletscherwelt
CSAM Bucegi

Sport Lichtenegger

Kelag Energy Skiing Team

Auswertung: ASKO Raiffeisen Gosau

5. Zwieselalm-Aufstieg
Schiregion Dachstein West

Gosau Zwieselalm, 30.12.2012

Diff. Ges.Zeit

-0:28:37,6 0:38:08,9
-0:28:41,9 0:38:04,6
-0:28:44,0 0:38:02,5
-0:29:01,3 0:37:45,2
-0:29:19,2 0:37:27,3
-0:29:50,2 0:36:56,3
-0:30:224 0:36:24,1
-0:31:51,0 0:34:55,5
-0:31:55,1 0:34:51,4
-0:32:07,0 0:34:39,5
-0:32:13,3 0:34:33,2
-0:32:15,2 0:34:31,3
-0:32:50,5 0:33:56,0
-0:33:11,0 0:33:35,5
+0:33:21,5 1:40:08,0
-0:33:21,6 0:33:24,9
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Schibergsteigen

Rang StNr
Damen
1 30
2 52
3 11
4 93
5 73
6 60
7 96
8 23
9 100
10 61
11 25
12 42
Herren

1 51
2 4
3 41
4 40
5 59
6 12
7 71
8 37
9 13
10 20
11 15
12 5
13 69
14 32
15 17
16 1
17 28
18 16
19 10
20 103
21 72
22 85
23 38
24 94
25 78
26 92
27 66
28 57
29 58
30 31

Name

PLEYER Lisa

Kréhn Marita
Weissenbacher Maria
KRENN Irina

DOBRE Alexandra
Hojas Karoline

Reiter Karin
Gundacker Julia
REITER Elisabeth
Barlow Jessica
NEUBRONNER Barbara
STACHL Elfi

KROHN Niklas

MANEA Silviu
HOCHSTAFFL Marc
EDER Robert

KOGLER Stefan
LINSEDER Stephan
MANEA Rares

HOFER Andreas
SCHORGHOFER Rudi
APPESBACHER Hubert
KOCHL Fritz

Pertl Gebhard
ROHRINGER Thomas
POLZLEITNER Hans-Peter
MUHLBACHER Reinhard
Wallner Andreas
Tamegger Mario
MUHLBACHER Roland
PUTZ Andreas

Taucher Stefan

TACHE Razvan
HETTEGER Markus
Klinger Wolfgang

Reiter Wolfgang
LINDENTHALER Christoph
AMON Christian

Eder Toni

Stockl Alfred

Eisl Hans

OBWALLER Hans Peter

Sonntag, 30. Dezember 2012, 18:32

JG

1978
1973
1964
1991
1987
1982
1979
1979
1963
1982
1958
1965

1971
1983
1985
1986
1971
1983
1986
1984
1984
1981
1973
1965
1987
1980
1982
1971
1974
1984
1965
1986
1995
1971
1990
1982
1986
1969
1986
1969
1987
1971

Mannschaft

Cancer Rehab St. Veit/Dyn

Kelag Energy Skiing Team
Union Tri Run Kuchl
Fischer Loffler Team

CS. Dinamo

Dynafit Austria

Hinteralm

Dynafit Austria

Kelag Energy Skiing Team
CSAM Bucegi

WeiRsee Gletscherwelt
Hagan Racing Team
Hagan-Martini-Rennteam
HSV Spittal, Martini, Haga
CS. Dinamo

Dynafit Austria
Hobbyracer Abtenau

USC Abersee

HP Tri Union Lungau

RC ARBO Raiffeisen Feld
Fischer Loffler Team

Tri Union Lungau
TrumerTriTeam

Zimmerei Schreder Késse
Tri Union Lungau

USV RuBbach

CS. Dinamo
Sport Hetteger

Fischer Loffler Team

Fischer Loffler Team

Flachau Dynafit

Auswertung: ASKO Raiffeisen Gosau
www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 12.0.1 - Lizenz 3013 - Zeitnehmung: Alge TdC 8000

5. Zwieselalm-Aufstieg

Schiregion Dachstein West
Gosau Zwieselalm, 30.12.2012

Ort

Villach
Adnet
Bad Goisern

Salzburg

Bad Ischl

Lilienfeld

Gosau

Salzburg

Strobl
Weissenbach/Enns

Villach

Uttendorf
Viehofen

St. Gilgen

Spital an der Drau

Werfen
Abtenau
Abersee
Rammingstein
Feld am See
Gosau
Lungobtz
Tamsweg
Obertrum
Kdssen
Tamsweg
Abtenau
Micheldorf

Strobl
Anger
Bad Ischl
Abtenau
Hallstatt
Pidding
Abersee
Abersee

Ges.Zeit Diff.
0:41:51,8  0:00:00,0
0:42:46,2  0:00:54,4
0:44:53,9  0:03:02,1
0:46:46,2 0:.04:54,4
0:50:23,6  0:08:31,8
0:54:00,0  0:12:08,2
0:56:36,7 0:14:44,9
1:03:52,5  0:22:00,7
1:.05:59,4  0:24:07,6
1:.07:08,4  0:25:16,6
1:15:49,1  0:33:57,3
1:28:24,3  0:46:32,5
0:33:24,9  0:00:00,0
0:33:35,5 0:00:10,6
0:33:56,0 0:00:31,1
0:34:31,3 0:01:06,4
0:34:33,2 0:01.08,3
0:34:39,5 0:.01:14,6
0:34:51,4  0:01:26,5
0:34:55,5 0:01:30,6
0:36:24,1  0:02:59,2
0:36:56,3 0:03:31,4
0:37:27,3  0:04.02,4
0:37:45,2  0:04:20,3
0:38:025 0:04:37,6
0:38:04,6  0:04:39,7
0:38:08,9 0:04:44,0
0:38:47,9  0:05:23,0
0:38:58,3 0:05:33,4
0:39:06,0 0:05:41,1
0:39:07,6 0:05:42,7
0:39:09,4 0:05:44,5
0:39:24,5  0:05:59,6
0:39:325 0:06:07,6
0:39:448 0:06:19,9
0:39:46,7 0:06:21,8
0:39:49,5 0:06:24,6
0:40:00,8  0:06:35,9
0:40:14,2  0:06:49,3
0:40:16,5 0:06:51,6
0:40:16,9  0:06:52,0
0:40:26,0 0:07:01,1
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Schibergsteigen

Rang
Kl
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
72
75
76
77

StNr
34
82
39
86
29
62
91
83
49

7
22
19
33

3
67
76
81
97
84

108
110
107
74

6
14

9
68

104
21
75
53
106
8
44
101
79
80
105
87
48
26
65
64
43
46
56
54

Name

KALTENEGGER Giinter
Eisenknapp Martin
MAYER Michael

Wass Harald
LECHNER Hannes
ROHRER Christoph
Lechner Karl

TEUFEL Georg
BOSBICHLER Thomas
KRAUS Oliver
BERGMANN Michael
Kraft Erich
Weyermayer Kurt
KNOLL Thomas
Gaubinger Kurt
FIEDLER Alfred

REDL Johann

HAIN Gregor
JEDINGER Jiirgen
EGGER Max
Griinwald Florian
EGGER Dominik
BART Erich
SCHRITTWIESER Martin
KEIL Hans-Peter
WINTERSTELLER Georg
Treml Thomas
EGGER Josef

Romero Christian
FIEDLER Harald
RAINBACHER Alois
EGGER Benjamin
Steiner Meinhard
Stachl Thomas

EDER Dieter

SAMS Christian
HETTEGER Hannes
Bruckner Markus
GAMSJAGER Andreas
HOCHHAUSER Michael
Laherstorfer Thomas
Rohrer Markus
ROHRER Michael
STACHL Dominik
GAIGG Horst

Krispler Wolfgang
HAGAUER Josef

Sonntag, 30. Dezember 2012, 18:32

JG
1977
1985
1986
1968
1970
1986
1981
1965
1969
1969
1979
1976
1966
1974
1986
1956
1972
1987
1973
1986
1986
1992
1973
1972
1981
1962
1973
1987
1979
1983
1968
1991
1964
1969
1970
1968
1977
1981
1951
1972
1973
1987
1990
1995
1970
1969
1978

Mannschaft
Ulis Haarstube
fischersports/LCAV Doubr

BergfexSport
HG Stoaberg

Fischer Loffler Team
Sport Hetteger

Hinteralm
Hinteralm

Sport Kaiser

Sport Lichtenegger
Sport Hetteger
Berglaufverein Linz

Sport Hetteger
HOT! Gosau

Hinteralm
RUN 4 FUN Abtenau
USV RuBbach

LTC Seewinkel
Sport Lichtenegger

Hoffmann

Sport Hetteger

Sparkasse

Auswertung: ASKO Raiffeisen Gosau
www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 12.0.1 - Lizenz 3013 - Zeitnehmung: Alge TdC 8000

5. Zwieselalm-Aufstieg

Schiregion Dachstein West
Gosau Zwieselalm, 30.12.2012

Ort

Steyr
Desselbrunn
Anger

Kirchdorf
Liezen

Bad Ischl
Strobl
Ebensee
Lilienfeld
Lilienfeld
Abtenau
Reichraming
Seewalchen
Admont
Hallstatt

Gmunden
Strobl

Gosau
Annaberg
Gosau
Ebensee
Salzburg
Abtenau
RuBbach
Neukirchen
Gosau
Weiden am See
Bad Goisern
Ebensee
Gosau

Zell am Moos
Weissenbach/Enns
Hallstatt
Aigen-Voglhub
Bad Ischl
Gosau

Ebensee
Gmunden

Admond

Admond
Weissenbach/Enns
Ebensee

Wals

St. Gallen

Ges.Zeit Diff.
0:41:104  0:07:455
0:41:49,5 0:08:24,6
0:42:39,0 0:09:14,1
0:42:59,9  0:09:35,0
0:43:03,3 0:09:38,4
0:43:14,2  0:09:49,3
0:43:27,8  0:10:02,9
0:43:424 0:10:17,5
0:43:47,1  0:10:22,2
0:43:51,1 0:10:26,2
0:44:16,0  0:10:51,1
0:44:24,5 0:10:59,6
0:44:31,7 0:11:06,8
0:44:58,4  0:11:335
0:45:19,2 0:11:54,3
0:45:32,0 0:12:07,1
0:46:31,0  0:13:06,1
0:46:32,9  0:13:08,0
0:46:35,5 0:13:10,6
0:46:38,7 0:13:13,8
0:47:09,5 0:13:44,6
0:47:21,7  0:13:56,8
0:47:50,2  0:14:25,3
0:48:11,9 0:14:47,0
0:48:21,0  0:14:56,1
0:48:31,7  0:15:06,8
0:48:39,6 0:15:14,7
0:48:49,2  0:15:24,3
0:50:50,3  0:17:25,4
0:50:51,8 0:17:26,9
0:50:54,0 0:17:29,1
0:51:57,6  0:18:32,7
0:52:45,0  0:19:20,1
0:53:30,6  0:20:05,7
0:54:36,9 0:21:12,0
0:55:474  0:22:22,5
0:55:54,2  0:22:29,3
0:56:58,9  0:23:34,0
0:57:12,1 0:23.47,2
0:57:34,3  0:24:09,4
1:00:47,8 0:27:22,9
1:.01:51,7  0:28:26,8
1:01:51,7 0:28:26,8
1:.01:51,7  0:28:26,8
1:03:20,8  0:29:55,9
1:03:22,0  0:29:57,1
1:03:45,5 0:30:20,6
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Schibergsteigen

Rang

78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
94
95
96

SINr

45
95
99
98
2
24
89
18
47
102
109
50
70
90
88
27
63
55
77

Name

LIDAUER Robert
KRAFT Bartholoméus
Schwarzenberger Markus
HAIN Christoph
Wallner Erik
NOSTLINGER Michael
Liebenberger Phillip
GROBMAYER Helmut
RODLAUER Martin
Ruggera Alesandro
HUBNER Manfred
MAAK Peter
STADLMAYR Dirk
Rainer Josef

Ganhor Andreas
HARTL Oliver

Rohrer Peter
Andexer Wilfried
FIEDLER Christian

Sonntag, 30. Dezember 2012, 18:32
www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 12.0.1 - Lizenz 3013 - Zeitnehmung: Alge TdC 8000

JG
1973
1968
1980
1973
1999
1981
1987
1943
1963
1968
1969
1969
1977
1985
1986
1968
1989
1970
1984

Auswertung: ASKO Raiffeisen Gosau

Mannschaft

Berglaufverein Linz
Berglaufverein Linz
TrummerTriTeam
Schwanerer

Union Gmunden

Team Hoffmann

HOT! Gosau

Sport Lichtenegger

Ort
Ebensee
Gosau
Arnreit

Linz
Obertrum am See
Gmunden
St. Johann
Altminster
St. Gallen
Brixen
Gosau
Gmunden
Gosau
Golling
Pfarrwerfen
St. Konrad
Admond
Salzburg
Hallstatt

5. Zwieselalm-Aufstieg
Schiregion Dachstein West

Gosau Zwieselalm, 30.12.2012

Ges.Zeit
1:.07:11,3
1:08:10,4
1:08:37,2
1:08:37,2
1:10:08,9
1:10:44,0
1:10:51,5
1:11:42,3
1:12:14,2
1:12:16,3
1:12:43,0
1:13:56,8
1:14:24,0
1:15:18,6
1:15:18,6
1:15:36,7
1:19:29,3
1:20:37,2
1:40:08,0

Diff.
0:33:46,4
0:34:45,5
0:35:12,3
0:35:12,3
0:36:44,0
0:37:19,1
0:37:26,6
0:38:17,4
0:38:49,3
0:38:51,4
0:39:18,1
0:40:31,9
0:40:59,1
0:41:53,7
0:41:53,7
0:42:11,8
0:46:04,4
0:47:12,3
1.06:43,1
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